
  
  

  

 

 
 

 

 

TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : COMBI FREESTYLE Class 2
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

39 Kalymbetov Yermek - Atalykova Kulshum KAZ 23.010 23.010 1

40 Martinez Manuel Ignacio - Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe MEX 21.130 21.130 2

43  Solc Martin - Dutkova Maria SVK 20.335 20.335 3

36 Da Silvia Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano - Santiago Soares Jeniffer CBRA 19.920 19.920 4

38 Galli Marco - Masciello Alice ITA 19.500 19.500 5

42 Dremelj Klemen - Nedeljkovič Lara SLO 18.803 18.803 6

37 Capelli Simone - Benvenuto Francesca ITA 18.301 18.301 7

44 Chen Sen-Chi - Wu Yu-Yen TPE 17.634 17.634 8

45 Lin Chun-Hung - Lin Jui-Yi TPE 16.308 16.308 9

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
37 77 76 81 70 78 75 70 81 7.650 81 79 82 72 75 82 72 82 7.925 105 115 120 135 120 115 105 135 1.175 18.301 7 37

43 78 79 81 89 88 82 78 89 8.250 79 81 88 90 85 80 79 90 8.350 105 125 130 130 115 120 105 130 1.225 20.335 3 43

39 94 80 89 87 88 83 80 94 8.675 96 91 94 87 89 87 87 96 9.025 105 130 135 135 130 125 105 135 1.300 23.010 1 39

36 92 80 82 75 82 84 75 92 8.200 94 81 86 76 84 85 76 94 8.400 110 115 125 125 115 130 110 130 1.200 19.920 4 36

38 87 79 81 73 83 80 73 87 8.075 90 82 86 70 79 80 70 90 8.175 105 120 125 130 115 120 105 130 1.200 19.500 5 38

44 79 74 83 71 79 78 71 83 7.750 82 81 81 70 80 75 70 82 7.925 100 115 125 115 105 115 100 125 1.125 17.634 8 44

42 82 80 80 88 78 81 78 88 8.075 78 81 86 89 78 79 78 89 8.100 110 115 120 115 150 115 110 150 1.163 18.803 6 42

45 70 73 80 69 75 78 69 80 7.400 72 80 76 70 75 74 70 80 7.425 100 110 120 110 105 115 100 120 1.100 16.308 9 45

40 93 80 84 75 84 92 75 93 8.500 94 87 87 80 89 80 80 94 8.575 105 120 135 130 110 135 105 135 1.238 21.130 2 40

ADJ TS CP RESDL
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TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : COMBI FREESTYLE Class 1 
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

35 Maruscak Mark - Kasicka Helena SVK 21.694 21.694 1

32 Ziv Sean - Zinger Vital IZR 20.733 20.733 2

33 Otorbayev Ardak - Beglenova Aidana KAZ 20.672 20.672 3

30 Pimentel Pontes David - Da Costa Sousa Amanda Karina BRA 19.824 19.824 4

31 Pyykkonen Timo - Harju Tuuli FIN 19.590 19.590 5

41 Perez Victor Josue - Munoz Antya Guadalupe MEX 19.297 19.297 6

34 Maček Roman - Smodiš Martina SLO 19.211 19.211 7

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
31 88 78 80 82 75 80 75 88 8.000 85 83 87 85 80 79 79 87 8.325 110 120 125 115 120 130 110 130 1.200 19.590 5 31

34 85 79 80 83 78 84 78 85 8.150 88 80 85 85 78 78 78 88 8.200 110 115 125 120 110 130 110 130 1.175 19.211 7 34

35 82 80 82 86 90 82 80 90 8.300 79 81 90 90 89 82 79 90 8.550 110 130 135 140 125 125 110 140 1.288 21.694 1 35

41 87 75 78 79 82 87 75 87 8.150 88 79 80 75 85 80 75 88 8.100 105 115 130 120 110 135 105 135 1.188 19.297 6 41

30 90 80 77 80 79 91 77 91 8.225 92 78 75 81 86 80 75 92 8.125 105 110 135 125 115 140 105 140 1.213 19.824 4 30

32 89 80 80 82 87 85 80 89 8.350 93 82 86 87 88 81 81 93 8.575 105 115 135 125 120 130 105 135 1.225 20.733 2 32

33 90 77 78 84 89 82 77 90 8.325 91 81 86 88 87 79 79 91 8.550 100 115 135 140 115 125 100 140 1.225 20.672 3 33

ADJ TS CP RESDL
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TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : Duo Freestyle class 1and 2
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

59 Kuo Wen-Sheng - Huang Yi-Jung TPE 19.855 19.855 1

57 Kalymbetov Yermek - Mukanova Aidana KAZ 18.745 18.745 2

55 Akhmejan Askat - Shirshikbayeva Zhaina KAZ 18.084 18.084 3

54 Otorbayev Ardak - Aliyeva Sevda KAZ 18.084 18.084 4

56 Amanbekov Talgat - Akhmetova Nargiza KAZ 17.160 17.160 5

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
59 78 77 81 79 79 82 77 82 7.925 80 89 87 81 89 81 80 89 8.450 105 125 135 115 125 120 105 135 1.213 19.855 1 59

56 75 75 75 77 78 72 72 78 7.550 78 79 79 78 85 79 78 85 7.875 100 115 130 110 110 110 100 130 1.113 17.160 5 56

54 78 76 75 76 74 73 73 78 7.525 82 80 87 79 86 80 79 87 8.200 100 125 130 105 115 115 100 130 1.150 18.084 4 54

57 89 78 86 73 78 75 73 89 7.925 85 87 83 75 88 80 75 88 8.375 105 120 135 115 110 115 105 135 1.150 18.745 2 57

55 85 77 82 74 77 70 70 85 7.750 87 88 80 76 85 81 76 88 8.325 100 115 130 110 115 110 100 130 1.125 18.084 3 55

ADJ TS CP RESDL
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TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : Single Men FREESTYLE class 1 and 2
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

129 Sivak Ivan UA 27.949 27.949 1

124 Kalymbetov Yermek KAZ 23.486 23.486 2

119 Pimentel Pontes David BRA 21.968 21.968 3

127 Kuo Wen-Sheng TPE 20.431 20.431 4

121 Da Silvia Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano BRA 20.340 20.340 5

122 Akhmejan Askat KAZ 20.130 20.130 6

123 Amanbekov Talgat KAZ 18.584 18.584 7

128 Lin Chun-Hung TPE 17.902 17.902 8

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
129 97 95 90 97 99 95 90 99 9.600 98 92 96 98 95 98 92 98 9.675 140 150 145 150 145 140 140 150 1.450 27.949 1 129

124 93 89 90 86 86 87 86 93 8.800 95 89 91 87 88 89 87 95 8.925 125 130 135 140 130 135 125 140 1.325 23.486 2 124

128 65 76 78 75 60 79 60 79 7.350 65 76 78 76 82 79 65 82 7.725 110 115 130 105 120 130 105 130 1.188 17.902 8 128

119 93 80 93 87 80 87 80 93 8.675 96 85 87 88 89 84 84 96 8.725 110 125 135 120 125 140 110 140 1.263 21.968 3 119

127 94 79 88 80 84 83 79 94 8.375 90 90 84 82 83 81 81 90 8.475 105 115 130 120 120 130 105 130 1.213 20.431 4 127

123 78 75 81 70 73 82 70 82 7.675 82 83 77 74 86 77 74 86 7.975 100 115 135 115 120 125 100 135 1.188 18.584 7 123

122 89 82 87 78 80 80 78 89 8.225 93 86 84 83 89 83 83 93 8.550 115 120 135 115 120 125 115 135 1.200 20.130 6 122

121 87 80 79 85 79 91 79 91 8.275 89 84 82 87 87 81 81 89 8.500 100 115 135 115 120 135 100 135 1.213 20.340 5 121

ADJ TS CP RESDL
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TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : Single Women FREESTYLE class 1 
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

92 Kasicka Helena SVK 22.695 22.695 1

87 Margalit Tomer IZR 20.310 20.310 2

88 Vashbein Anna IZR 19.170 19.170 3

89 Zinger Vital IZR 18.571 18.571 4

106 Munoz Antya Guadalupe MEX 16.566 16.566 5

105 Escamilla Hernandez Itzia Sahari MEX 15.631 15.631 6

90 Aliyeva Selda KAZ 15.614 15.614 7

91 Fijolič Nastija SLO 14.539 14.539 8

86 Alessandri Serena ITA 12.338 12.338 9

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
86 55 60 55 55 59 55 55 60 5.600 58 55 68 65 54 68 54 68 6.150 100 105 105 105 105 705 100 705 1.050 12.338 9 86

106 76 62 68 65 75 86 62 86 7.100 80 67 84 70 88 71 67 88 7.625 100 110 135 115 115 110 100 135 1.125 16.566 5 106

105 79 60 60 65 70 75 60 79 6.750 82 61 74 70 78 70 61 82 7.300 100 105 125 115 115 110 100 125 1.113 15.631 6 105

90 75 63 79 67 59 72 59 79 6.925 78 82 78 71 77 69 69 82 7.600 100 110 125 100 110 110 100 125 1.075 15.614 7 90

87 92 80 78 85 80 85 78 92 8.250 94 82 89 90 85 83 82 94 8.675 105 115 130 125 125 115 105 130 1.200 20.310 2 87

91 78 69 57 70 70 62 57 78 6.775 75 60 70 71 60 69 60 75 6.750 100 105 110 120 110 105 100 120 1.075 14.539 8 91

92 90 80 87 90 85 87 80 90 8.725 93 54 94 90 90 90 54 94 9.075 110 103 140 140 130 130 103 140 1.275 22.695 1 92

88 83 79 75 70 79 84 70 84 7.900 94 79 80 72 86 78 72 94 8.075 100 115 135 120 120 125 100 135 1.200 19.170 3 88

89 90 78 73 72 79 83 72 90 7.825 89 78 84 81 82 79 78 89 8.150 100 115 125 120 120 110 100 125 1.163 18.571 4 89

ADJ TS CP RESDL



6 

 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

 
 

 

TITLE     : Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup
DATE      : 11 September 2022
EVENT      : Single Women FREESTYLE class 2
PLACE     : Kosice

Number
Dance

1
Total

Result
Rank

104 Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe MEX 23.428 23.428 1

93 Vukasinovic Sanja AT 23.010 23.010 2

100 Balmagambetova Aigul KAZ 21.656 21.656 3

94 Cox Sofie BEL 21.502 21.502 4

102 Muktarova Malika KAZ 20.733 20.733 5

98 Vax Maytal IZR 20.370 20.370 6

97 Dr. Heymanns Pamela GER 20.010 20.010 7

107 Huang Yi-Jung TPE 19.065 19.065 8

101 Mukanova Aidana KAZ 18.594 18.594 9

103 Shirshikbayeva Zhaina KAZ 18.343 18.343 10

99 Akhmetova Nargiza KAZ 17.270 17.270 11

95 Rasova Marcela CZE 16.688 16.688 12

96 Uimonen Tina FIN 15.850 15.850 13

Family Name / Name

1 Dance Total Result

Country

DANCE 1 : FREESTYLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE DEDUC

1 2 3 TIONS RANK No

A B C E G J min max A C D E F H min max B D F G H J min max
96 72 69 78 69 70 71 69 78 7.050 75 83 78 69 71 77 69 83 7.525 100 110 120 110 105 110 100 120 1.088 15.850 13 96

93 83 95 84 89 91 90 83 95 8.850 86 86 90 90 88 90 86 90 8.850 125 125 135 130 135 130 125 135 1.300 23.010 2 93

97 75 88 80 87 81 82 75 88 8.250 80 82 88 89 77 87 77 89 8.425 115 120 120 120 120 120 115 120 1.200 20.010 7 97

94 91 85 83 88 88 83 83 91 8.600 93 84 90 89 79 88 79 93 8.775 110 125 125 130 125 120 110 130 1.238 21.502 4 94

100 96 79 82 88 87 86 79 96 8.575 95 83 92 88 80 87 80 95 8.750 105 130 125 135 120 125 105 135 1.250 21.656 3 100

104 98 76 83 90 86 93 76 98 8.800 96 81 94 91 88 89 81 96 9.050 105 135 135 130 125 140 105 140 1.313 23.428 1 104

101 85 75 79 72 82 88 72 88 8.025 83 80 77 73 77 78 73 83 7.800 100 110 125 120 115 125 100 125 1.175 18.594 9 101

95 81 77 77 70 73 70 70 81 7.425 80 79 85 71 72 72 71 85 7.575 100 115 115 110 105 115 100 115 1.113 16.688 12 95

103 87 78 84 71 74 85 71 87 8.025 87 85 79 72 77 76 72 87 7.925 100 115 125 110 115 120 100 125 1.150 18.343 10 103

98 89 79 82 88 84 80 79 89 8.350 92 79 89 89 80 80 79 92 8.450 105 125 125 125 120 115 105 125 1.213 20.370 6 98

99 87 77 82 72 74 78 72 87 7.775 83 80 82 72 79 76 72 83 7.925 100 115 125 105 110 110 100 125 1.100 17.270 11 99

102 98 78 82 73 91 89 73 98 8.500 95 81 92 73 85 79 73 95 8.425 105 125 135 130 115 120 105 135 1.225 20.733 5 102

107 88 76 81 79 85 81 76 88 8.150 87 83 77 85 84 78 77 87 8.250 105 115 135 115 115 120 105 135 1.163 19.065 8 107

ADJ TS CP RESDL
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Combi LAT class 1 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
20. Maruscak Mark / Kasicka Helena Slovakia 1   

18. Otorbayev Ardak / Beglenova Aidana Kazachstan 2   

17. Ziv Sean / Zinger Vital Israel 3   

25. Perez Victor Josue / Munoz Antya Guadalupe Mexico 4   

16. Pyykkonen Timo / Harju Tuuli Finland 5   

19. Maček Roman / Smodiš Martina Slovenia 6   

15. Pimentel Pontes David / Da Costa Sousa Amanda Karina Brazil 7   

 
 

         

No. Samba ABCDEFGHI 
Cha Cha 
Cha 
ABCDEFGHI 

Rumba 
ABCDEFGHI 

Paso 
doble 
ABCDEFGHI 

Jive 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

Final 
15. 527677656 347777446 347766776 447665646 367466576 34.0 7  
16. 755535744 655546654 653537554 655747554 675637644 24.0 5  
17. 444144332 523123322 525243422 333133322 523143333 14.0 3  
18. 272222223 172232233 272122233 262222233 252222222 11.0 2  
19. 636756575 736455765 736655645 726556765 736755755 29.0 6  
20. 111311111 211311111 111311111 114311111 114311111 5.0 1  
25. 363463467 464664577 464474367 571474477 441574467 23.0 4  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Combi LAT class 2 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
29. Sivak Ivan / Dankevych Olena Ukraine 1   

23. Kalymbetov Yermek / Atalykova Kulshum Kazakhstan 2   

24. Martinez Manuel Ignacio / Guereero Haydee Guadalupe Mexico 3   

26. Dremelj Klemen / Nedeljkoviè Lara Slovenia 4   

22. Galli Marco / Masciello Alice Italy 5   

21. Da Silvia Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano / Santiago Soares Jeniffer 
Caroline Brazil 6   

Semifinal 
28. Lin Chun- Hung / Lin Jui- Yi Chinese Taipei 7   

27. Chen Sen- Chi / Wu Yu - Yen Chinese Taipei 8   

  

No. Samba 
ABCDEFGHI 

Cha Cha Cha 
ABCDEFGHI 

Rumba 
ABCDEFGHI 

Paso doble 
ABCDEFGHI 

Jive 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

1.round 
21. --------- -----X-X- -------X- X-------- --------- 4 6 - 
22. --------X ----X---X -----X--X --------X --------X 7 5 - 
23. X-XXX-XXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXX-X- XXXXXX--X X-XXXXXXX 38 2 YES 
24. -X-XXXXX- X--X--X-- X--XX-X-X --XXXXXX- XXXXXXX-- 27 3 YES 
26. XXX--X--- -XX------ -XX---X-- -X----X-- -X-----X- 13 4 - 
27. --------- --------- --------- -------X- --------- 1 7 - 
28. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 8 - 
29. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 45 1 YES 
Semifinal 
21. XX-X-X-XX -X-X--XXX -X---XXXX XX-X-XXXX XX-XXXXXX 31 2 YES 
22. X-X-XXX-X X-X-XX-XX X-XXX-XXX X-XXXX-XX X-X---X-X 30 3 YES 
26. X-X-XXX-X XXXXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 41 1 YES 
27. -X-X---X- --------- X-------- --X------ -------X- 6 5 - 



9 

 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

28. -XXXX-XX- XXXXXXXX- -XXXXX--- -X--X-X-- -XXXXX--- 27 4 - 
Final 
21. 666466545 646465535 636465536 636465546 636666646 28.5 6  
22. 555645664 564644654 564653354 464656664 465545564 26.5 5  
23. 222222322 222232323 222322222 222332223 322332322 10.0 2  
24. 343333233 353326262 343236463 353223432 243223233 15.0 3  
26. 434554456 435553446 455544645 545544355 554454455 20.0 4  
29. 111111111 111111111 111111111 111111111 111111111 5.0 1  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Duo LAT class 2 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
53. Kuo Wen- Sheng / Huang Yi- Jung Chinese Taipei 1   

52. Kalymbetov Yermek / Mukanova Aidana Kazakhstan 2   

51. Amanbekov Talgat / Akhmetova Nargiza Kazakhstan 3   

50. Galli Marco / Del Sere Laura Italy 4   

  

No. Samba 
ABCDEFGHI 

Cha Cha Cha 
ABCDEFGHI 

Rumba 
ABCDEFGHI 

Paso doble 
ABCDEFGHI 

Jive 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

Final 
50. 414344433 424433443 414444433 424444442 434443444 20.0 4  
51. 343222242 343221232 343222144 343123234 343231233 13.0 3  
52. 121433314 112344324 121333312 112332323 112324312 12.0 2  
53. 232111121 231112111 232111221 231211111 221112121 5.0 1  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Combi STT Class 1 and 2 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
4. Barberis Andrea / Del Sere Laura Italy 1   

11. Maruscak Mark / Kasicka Helena Slovakia 2   

12. Solc Martin / Dutkova Maria Slovakia 3   

3. Kohout Jan / Karolina Anna Möckl Dvorackova Czech 4   

1. Pyykkonen Timo / Harju Tuuli Finland 5   

8. Dremelj Klemen / Nedeljkovič Laura Slovenia 6   

Semifinal 
5. Otorbayev Ardak / Beglenova Aidana Kazachstan 7   

9. Maček Roman / Smodiš Martina Slovenia 8   

10. Godla Dominik / Albertova Patricia Slovakia 9   

2. Bogdan Lukas / Chomova Petra Slovakia 10   

After REDANCE 
13. Chen Sen- Chi / Wu Yu- Yen Chinese Taipei 11 - 12   

14. Lin Chun- Hung / Lin Jui- Yi Chinese Taipei 11 - 12   

7. Castien Danny / Jonker Astrid Nederland 13   

  

No. Waltz 
ABCDEFGHI 

Tango 
ABCDEFGHI 

Viennese Waltz 
ABCDEFGHI 

Slow Foxtrot 
ABCDEFGHI 

Quickstep 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

1.round 
1. XXXXXX-XX XXXXXX-XX XX-XXXXXX XXXXX-XXX XX-XXX-XX 39 4 YES 
2. --X----X- -----X--- -------X- --------- --X----X- 6 10 - 
3. --XX-XX-X X-X---XXX XXX--XX-X XX---XXXX XXX--XXXX 29 7 YES 
4. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 45 1 - 2 YES 
5. XXXXX-XXX XXXX-XX-X -XXX--XXX -XXX--XX- -XXX--X-- 30 6 YES 
7. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 13 - 
8. XX--XXX-- -XXXXXXX- XXXXX-X-- XXXXXX--X XXXXXXX-X 33 5 YES 
9. X---X--X- XX--X-XX- X---XX-X- ----XXXX- ----X-X-- 18 9 - 
10. -X---X--X X---X--XX --X-XX--X X-XXXX--X X---XX-XX 22 8 - 
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11. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 45 1 - 2 YES 
12. XXXXXXXXX -XXXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 43 3 YES 
13. ------X-- ---X----- --------- --------- --------- 2 12 - 
14. ---X----- --------- ---X----- --------- ---X----- 3 11 - 
REDANCE 
2. --XX-X-XX --XX-X-XX --XX-X-XX --XX---XX --X--X--X 22 3 YES 
7. -------X- --------- --------- --------- -------X- 2 6 - 
9. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXX-X 43 2 YES 
10. XXXXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 44 1 YES 
13. -X--X---- -X--X---- -X--X--X- -X--X---- -X-XX---- 12 4 - 5 - 
14. X-----X-- X-----X-- X-----X-- X----XX-- X-----XX- 12 4 - 5 - 
Semifinal 
1. XXXXX--XX XXXXXX-XX X--XX--X- XXXXXX-X- XX-XX--X- 31 5 YES 
2. -------X- -------X- --------X --------X -----X--- 5 10 - 
3. X----XXXX XXX---X-X X-X-XXX-X XX---XXXX X-X-XXX-- 27 6 YES 
4. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXX-XXXXX XXXXXXXXX 44 1 - 2 YES 
5. --XX-XX-- --XX--XX- -XX---XX- XXXXX-XX- -XXX--XXX 25 7 - 
8. XXXXXXX-- XXX-XXX-- XXXX-XXX- XXXXXXXX- XX--XXX-X 34 4 YES 
9. -X--X---- ---XX---- -X-XX---- ---X----- --XX---X- 11 8 - 
10. --------X -----X--X -----X--X --------X --------X 7 9 - 
11. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX -XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 44 1 - 2 YES 
12. XXXXXXXXX XX-XXXXXX XXXXXXXXX X-XXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX 42 3 YES 
Final 
1. 446456655 646456656 646455655 646544655 646435656 27.0 5  
3. 365534544 363535443 362536443 363335443 365554533 20.0 4  
4. 112211123 122121214 125111114 111221124 122121224 6.0 1  
8. 533665466 534664565 533664566 535666566 433666465 28.0 6  
11. 624123211 415213121 414223221 424112211 514212111 9.0 2  
12. 251342332 251342332 251342332 252453332 251343342 15.0 3  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Duo STT class 1 and 2 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
49. Kuo Wen-sheng / Huang Yi-jung Chinese Taipei 1   

48. Amanbekov Talgat / Akhmetova Nargiza Kazakhstan 2   

47. Akhmejan Askat / Shirshikbayeva Zhaina Kazakhstan 3   

 

No. Waltz 
ABCDEFGHI 

Tango 
ABCDEFGHI 

Viennese Waltz 
ABCDEFGHI 

Slow Foxtrot 
ABCDEFGHI 

Quickstep 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

Final 
47. 323323213 323333213 213332112 323333213 313333213 14.0 3  
48. 112132332 112122332 132223333 132122322 122122332 11.0 2  
49. 231211121 231211121 321111221 211211131 231211121 5.0 1  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Single Men 1 and 2 Conventional 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
118. Sivak Ivan Ukraine 1   

113. Kalymbetov Yermek Kazakhstan 2   

116. Kuo Wen-sheng Chinese Taipei 3   

111. Akhmejan Askat Kazakhstan 4   

110. Da Silvia Trindade Lucivaldo Adriano Brazil 5   

117. Lin Chun- Hung Chinese Taipei 6   

Semifinal 
108. Pimentel Pontes David Brazil 7 - 8   

115. Chen Sen- Chi Chinese Taipei 7 - 8   

112. Amanbekov Talgat Kazakhstan 9   

 
  

No. WALTZ 
ABCDEFGHI 

TANGO 
ABCDEFGHI 

SAMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

RUMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

JIVE 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

1.round 
108. --------- --------- --------- ---X----- ------X-- 2 7 - 8 - 
110. ---X-XX-X ---X----- --------- --------- ---X--X-- 7 6 - 
111. X-X---X-- X-------- XX--X---- XX------- XX------- 11 4 - 
112. ----X---- --------- --------- --------- --------- 1 9 - 
113. XX-----X- XXX-X-XXX XXXXX-XXX XXXXXXXXX XX-XX--XX 33 2 YES 
115. -X--XX-X- -X-----X- -----X-X- -------X- -----X--- 10 5 - 
116. --XX----X --XXXXX-X --XX-XX-X --X-XXX-X --X-XX-XX 24 3 YES 
117. --------- -----X--- --------- --------- --X------ 2 7 - 8 - 
118. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 45 1 YES 
Semifinal 
108. ---X--X-- -----XX-- XX----X-X -XXX--X-X XX-X-XX-X 19 4 - 5 - 
110. X--XXXXXX X--XX-XXX ---XXXXX- X--XX--X- X-XXXXXX- 29 2 YES 
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111. XXX-XXX-- XXX-X---- XXXXXXXXX XXX-XXXXX XX--XXXXX 34 1 YES 
112. --------- --XXXXXX- ----X---- ----X---- -------X- 9 6 - 
115. -XXXXX-XX -X-X-X-XX --X--X--- --X--X-X- --X-X---- 19 4 - 5 - 
117. XXX----XX XXX-----X XXXX---XX XX-X-XX-X -XXX----X 25 3 YES 
Final 
110. 565555534 666455545 464455555 566455434 466456555 24.0 5  
111. 346632656 345534656 346634646 355644656 345634634 22.0 4  
113. 233324223 223322223 222222222 122322322 222322222 10.0 2  
116. 452243342 452243332 553343333 443233243 653143343 15.0 3  
117. 624466465 534666464 635566464 634566565 534565466 29.0 6  
118. 111111111 111111111 111111111 211111111 111211111 5.0 1  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Single Women 1 Conventional 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
68. / Kasicka Helena Slovakia 1   

64. / Margalit Tomer Israel 2   

82. / Munoz Antya Guadalupe Mexico 3   

81. / Escamilla Hernandez Itzia Sahari Mexico 4   

62. / Harju Tuuli Finland 5   

66. / Aliyeva Selda Kazakhstan 6   

Semifinal 
67. / Fijoliè Nastija Slovenia 7   

60. / Nussdorfer Eva-maria Austria 8   

61. / Pappila Pirjo Finland 9   

63. / Alessandri Serena Italy 10   

  

No. WALTZ 
ABCDEFGHI 

TANGO 
ABCDEFGHI 

SAMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

RUMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

JIVE 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

1.round 
60. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 8 - 10 - 
61. -X------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 1 6 - 7 - 
62. --XXX-X-- ----X-X-X ----X-X-- ----XXXX- ----X-X-- 15 4 - 
63. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 8 - 10 - 
64. X-X-XXXXX XXXXXXX-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXX-XXX XXXXXXXXX 41 2 YES 
66. --------- --------- --------- --------- -----X--- 1 6 - 7 - 
67. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 8 - 10 - 
68. XXX-XXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 44 1 YES 
81. -X-X----- -------X- --------- -----X--- --------- 4 5 - 
82. X--X-X-XX XXXX-X-X- XXXX-X-XX XXXX----X XXXX---XX 29 3 YES 
Semifinal 
60. -X-X----- -X-X---X- -X------- -X------- --------- 7 5 - 
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61. --------- -------X- ----X---- --------- --------- 2 6 - 
62. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX X-XXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 44 1 YES 
63. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 7 - 
66. XX----XXX XXX--XX-X -X-X--XXX XX-X-XXX- XX-X--XXX 28 3 YES 
67. --X-XX--- ----X---- X-X--X--- --X-XX--X --X-XX--- 14 4 - 
81. X-XXXXXXX X-XXXXX-X X-XXXXXXX XXXXX-XXX XXXXXXXXX 40 2 YES 
Final 
62. 535544554 545534564 645566564 645544564 645434564 24.5 5  
64. 112212433 211122423 111111223 112222423 111312223 9.0 2  
66. 646656646 636656636 536655656 536666656 536666646 29.5 6  
68. 221121111 122211111 222322111 221111111 222121111 6.0 1  
81. 464435365 463445255 464434445 464435335 464555455 21.0 4  
82. 353363222 354363342 353243332 353353242 353243332 15.0 3  
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Kosice 2022 Para Dance Sport World Cup 
Single Women 2 Conventional 
No. Couple Club/Country Place 
Final 
78. / Muktarova Malika Kazakhstan 1   

80. / Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe Mexico 2   

69. / Vukasinovic Sanja Austria 3   

74. / Wax Maytal Israel 4   

70. / Cox Sofie Belgium 5   

83. / Nedeljkoviè Lara Slovenia 6   

Semifinal 
76. / Balmagambetova Aigul Kazakhstan 7   

79. / Shirshikbayeva Zhaina Kazakhstan 8   

73. / Dr. Heymanns Pamela Germany 9   

77. / Mukanova Aidana Kazakhstan 10   

72. / Uimonen Tina Finland 11 - 12   

75. / Akhmetova Nargiza Kazakhstan 11 - 12   

After REDANCE 
84. / Dutkova Maria Slovakia 13   

71. / Rasova Marcela Czech 14   

85. / Huang Yi-jung Chinese Taipei 15   

  

No. WALTZ 
ABCDEFGHI 

TANGO 
ABCDEFGHI 

SAMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

RUMBA 
ABCDEFGHI 

JIVE 
ABCDEFGHI Sum Place  

1.round 
69. XXXXXXXXX -XXXXXXXX -XXXXXX-X -XXXXXXXX -XXX-XXXX 39 1 YES 
70. XXXX-XXXX XXX-XXXXX XXX--X-XX XXX-XXXXX XXX-XXXXX 38 2 - 3 YES 
71. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 14 - 15 - 
72. -------X- --------- --X------ -------X- --------- 3 12 - 13 - 
73. --XXXX--X ---XXX-XX ----XX--X --X--X--X -----X--X 18 9 - 
74. XXXXXX-X- XXX--X--- -XX-XXX-X --X-X--XX --X-XX--X 25 7 - 8 YES 
75. --X---X-- X---X-XXX X-----XX- X-X--XX-- X-----X-- 16 10 - 
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76. XX--XXX-- X-XX-X-XX XX-X---X- XX-XXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 32 5 YES 
77. --------X X-------- X--XXX--- X--XXX--- X--XX-XX- 15 11 - 
78. X--XXXX-X XXXXX-X-X XXXXXXXXX XXXXX-XXX XXXXX-XXX 38 2 - 3 YES 
79. XX-----XX -X-XXXXX- X--XX-XX- XX-X-X--- XXXXX--X- 25 7 - 8 YES 
80. XXXX---XX XXXX-XX-X XXXX--XXX XXXX--X-X XXXX-XX-X 33 4 YES 
83. -XXXXXXX- -XXXX-XX- --XXXXXXX -X-XX-XX- -X-XXX-X- 30 6 YES 
84. ----X-X-- --------- -X------- --------- --------- 3 12 - 13 - 
85. --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 0 14 - 15 - 
REDANCE 
71. ---X----X --------X --------X --------X --------X 6 6 - 
72. --X----X- X-XX---X- XXXXX-XX- X-XXXXXX- X-X-XXXX- 26 4 YES 
73. XXXXXXXXX -XX-XXX-X XXX-XXX-X XXXXXXXXX -XXXXXX-X 38 2 - 3 YES 
75. XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 45 1 YES 
77. XX--XXXX- XXXXXXXX- XXXXXXXX- XXXXXXXX- XXXXXXXX- 38 2 - 3 YES 
84. XXXXXXX-X XX-XXXXXX ---X----X -X------X XX-X---XX 25 5 - 
85. --------- --------- -----X-X- --------- --------- 2 7 - 
Semifinal 
69. XXXXXXXXX -XXXX-XXX -XXXXXX-X -XXXXXXXX -XXX-XXXX 38 3 YES 
70. XXXX-XXXX XXX--XXXX XXX--XXXX XX-----XX XX-X-XXXX 33 4 YES 
72. --------- --------- --------- -------X- --------- 1 11 - 12 - 
73. ----XX--X -----X--X --------X -----X--X ----XX--X 11 9 - 
74. -XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXX-X XXXXXXX-- XXXXXXX-X 40 1 YES 
75. --------- --------- --------- --------- -------X- 1 11 - 12 - 
76. XXXXX---- X-XX----- X-XX----- XXXX--X-X X-XXX-X-- 22 7 - 
77. ------X-- ----X---- ----XXXX- ----X---- ----X---- 8 10 - 
78. XXXXX-XXX XXXXX-XXX XXXXX-XXX X-XXXXXXX XXXXX-X-X 39 2 YES 
79. X----X-X- X---XX--- XX-----X- XX-XX--X- XX--XX-X- 19 8 - 
80. X--X-X--X XXXX-XXXX X-XXXX-XX X-XX-XXX- X-XX-X-XX 31 5 YES 
83. -XX-X-XX- -X-XXXXX- -X-XXXXX- -XX-XXX-X -XX---XX- 27 6 YES 
Final 
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69. 525234314 435233433 523236344 526334343 426246244 17.0 3  
70. 336653543 526644524 436644525 334655424 542652433 24.0 5  
74. 243322421 343322341 354325451 443223511 355325661 18.0 4  
78. 111415152 112415262 112412662 112412162 213414352 7.0 1  
80. 462161266 261161155 261161113 261161255 161161125 10.0 2  
83. 654546635 654556616 645553236 655546636 634533516 29.0 6  

 
Adjudicators: A: Casasampere Foracdell Eduard (Espana)  

  B: Corrie Van Hugten (Netherlands)  

  C: Kostak Vladislava (Ukraine)  

  D: Legaspi Mari Carmen (Mexico)  

  E: Pampuro Edo (Italia)  

  F: Pastor Jutta (Germany)  

  G: Stojkovic Zlatko (Serbia)  

  H: Tuokko Carola Helena (Finland)  

  I: Vidasic Peter (Slovakia)  

 


